3642X

| ‘
3x6 FCS ‘ — 6715

® roos76 LN
Front Assembly ! e 7
i 1 3x6x0.5 MW =7

3647
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 6837
1747R opt. 6837X opt. 33;5(1) ocs 3x12 CSS
5116 3642X
& 3x12 CSS ~ o §5§%CS
¢ - X
1654 — _ 7 6832
1654X opt. a 1 6832K opt. 5505
ogs Y0 e A,
5x8x0.5 / e "X
5119
10x15x4 BB
2579
3x15BCS
: g 5119 - ~- -
/< <o 10x15x4 BB i\\‘\ - \\\
3642X <. \\\& 5 >
x12Css S .
X\ 5576A
1) 5576 opt.
5572 opt.
6735
\
1552 N 5116 I N 3647
- oas2 : 5x11x4 BB . NL M4x0.7 Flanged
~. 2746 1552 opt. 1747R opt.
Shock Assembly 6845 3x6x.05 MW 333 oS 3x15 BCS /
N 114 ®" 2746 4 6837 &7 1654 opt, -
& — 3x6x.05 MW 3642X 6837X opt. ‘ < -z
3x12 CCS /
11985
I 5x8x0.5 TW
5539 5525 : 6845
Install with rim facing upward.
REV 101028-R00
tSee driveshaft assembly for individual parts
4x10 CCS 2542 Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
4x12 CCS Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



2576
3x8 BCS 2577

2576 N
3x8 BCS [] —s 3x10 BCS
2746 4
;6XOSMW -~ 4
J/ﬂ 2580

/ 3x20 BCS

@

m

3x19 SS

3642X &
1985 312 CSS TR
5x8x0.5 TW 1952 2583 3x12'SS
3647 1952X0pt. peog  3x18 BCS
NL M4x0.7 Flanged £
1747R @ 3x15 BCS
3669A
3669 opt.
/

> o579 ®
4@5 3x15BCS e
2_5ﬁxg cS 2583

N

3x18 BCS

3x12 CCS

5576A
5576 opt

2579

3x15BCS
)
1747R /
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
|
£ 3126CS
|
£ ! ﬁ 2583
2551 3x18 BCS Use #1666 silicone
3x10 CCS shock ol REV 101028-R00
tSee driveshaft assembly for individual parts
3937 Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories. 4x12BCS Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



6727

6727X opt.

-~
REV 101028-R00

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.

Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.




Center Driveline Assembly

Optional Center Diff

Flat side
against gear 6884

6884

6884 &7 ——
Il

2575
? 3x6 BCS
(

6884
2524
2.5x8 CCS

_ee Y
R
=

_,  Flatside
BOS 6 ggigsgg X/ against gear
6843R-52T

6860

3932 e

3x6 FCS -7

0% - -~
/

®§7043L x8BCS
" 5119

. — 10x15x4 BB
@ S -
T 2577 S /”/
 3x10BCS T

P

Y5556 5352X opt.

5x11x4 BB

6842 50T opt.
6843 52T opt.

3837
4x12 BCS 7@

REV 101027-R00

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories. Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852X

6854X

Front Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully bled as part #6851X

2551
4x10 CCS

Modular Assembly 7

4x12BCS |

3937 L

4x12 BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Some parts listed are optional accessories. Every attempt has
REV 101028-R00 been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



	Stampede 4X4 VXL framvagn.pdf
	Stampede 4X4 VXL bakvagn.pdf
	Stampede 4X4 VXL chassie.pdf
	Stampede 4X4 VXL transmission.pdf
	Stampede 4X4 VXL drivaxlar.pdf

